
IMRC Cup 
 

 

 

 

Pannonia-ring (HUN) // 03-05. June 2016 

Round 2 

 

 

 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
14 
43 
65 
21 

222 
17 
41 

9 
48 
24 
10 
64 
15 

219 
65 

174 
11 
26 
53 
95 

Name 
Mate LACZKO 
Petr JADRNY 
Tomas SVITOK 
Rafal OCHOCKI 
Milan MURGAS 
Jakub BOLEK 
Vladimir LIDIK 
Marek MAJERCIK 
Jan ADLOF 
Dusan KOVARIK 
Rafal MAZURKIEWICZ 
David COUFAL 
Marcin STECKI 
Mikolaj BUDZYNSKI 
Tomasz MURAWSKI 
Peter BAS 
Daniel WACHOWSKI 
Frantisek VOLEK 
Tomasz KARCZ 
Mariusz JUSZCZAK 

FMN 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 

Nat 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 

Competitor 
MW Performance 

Slovakiaracing 

SK ENERGY 

LAKI RT53 

Bimoto Racing 

GARO racing team 

GARO racing team 

PRIO Racing Team 

LAKI RT53 

AIM Motocykle racing team 

The Other Left Racing Team 

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

AUTOMOBILKLUB WIELKOPOLSKA 

PFB Racing Team 

CNC Invest 

Querk Racing Team 

TRT Racing Team 

Bike 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
600 
600 
SST 600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridges

Bridges
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridges
Pirelli 

Laps 
9 
8 
6 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
2:02.898 
2:05.544 
2:05.903 
2:07.590 
2:08.797 
2:08.937 
2:09.129 
2:09.757 
2:12.004 
2:12.930 
2:13.562 
2:16.535 
2:16.564 
2:17.557 
2:18.302 
2:19.797 

Diff 

2.646 
3.005 
4.692 
5.899 
6.039 
6.231 
6.859 
9.106 

10.032 
10.664 
13.637 
13.666 
14.659 
15.404 
16.899 

Best Speed 
138,847 
135,920 
135,533 
133,741 
132,488 
132,344 
132,147 
131,507 
129,269 
128,368 
127,761 
124,979 
124,952 
124,050 
123,382 
122,063 

- 
- 
- 
- 

oints
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.06.04. 8:23:29 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 600 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:30 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 08:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
14 
95 
11 
80 
41 

222 
43 
21 

9 
17 
48 
60 
10 
24 
65 

219 
26 
15 

174 
53 
64 

Name 
Mate LACZKO 
Mariusz JUSZCZAK 
Daniel WACHOWSKI 
Tomasz DEJNEKA 
Vladimir LIDIK 
Milan MURGAS 
Petr JADRNY 
Rafal OCHOCKI 
Marek MAJERCIK 
Jakub BOLEK 
Jan ADLOF 
Michal PAZURKIEWICZ 
Rafal MAZURKIEWICZ 
Dusan KOVARIK 
Tomasz MURAWSKI 
Mikolaj BUDZYNSKI 
Frantisek VOLEK 
Marcin STECKI 
Peter BAS 
Tomasz KARCZ 
David COUFAL 

FMN 
MAMS 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 

Nat 
HUN 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 

Competitor 
MW Performance 

TRT Racing Team 

Motofashion 

GARO racing team 

LAKI RT53 

Slovakiaracing 

GARO racing team 

Bimoto Racing 

PRIO Racing Team 

CKM 

AIM Motocykle racing team 

LAKI RT53 

AUTOMOBILKLUB WIELKOPOLSKA

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

CNC Invest 

The Other Left Racing Team 

PFB Racing Team 

Querk Racing Team 

Bike 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Bridgest

Laps 
9 
7 
8 
7 
5 
6 
2 
2 
5 
4 
9 
7 
8 
5 
7 
5 
5 
8 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
2:03.478 
2:04.825 
2:06.895 
2:07.438 
2:07.588 
2:07.656 
2:07.921 
2:07.927 
2:09.513 
2:09.682 
2:09.717 
2:09.850 
2:10.971 
2:11.634 
2:12.869 
2:13.223 
2:13.683 
2:14.564 
2:15.562 
2:18.879 

Diff 

1.347 
3.417 
3.960 
4.110 
4.178 
4.443 
4.449 
6.035 
6.204 
6.239 
6.372 
7.493 
8.156 
9.391 
9.745 

10.205 
11.086 
12.084 
15.401 

Best Speed 
138,195 
136,703 
134,473 
133,900 
133,743 
133,672 
133,395 
133,389 
131,755 
131,583 
131,548 
131,413 
130,288 
129,632 
128,427 
128,086 
127,645 
126,810 
125,876 
122,870 

- 

Poin
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.06.04. 12:14:32 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 600 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:47:49 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 11:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
14 
95 

222 
43 
41 
11 
80 
24 

9 
48 
26 
60 
15 
65 
10 
17 
53 

174 
21 
64 

219 

Name 
Mate LACZKO 
Mariusz JUSZCZAK 
Milan MURGAS 
Petr JADRNY 
Vladimir LIDIK 
Daniel WACHOWSKI 
Tomasz DEJNEKA 
Dusan KOVARIK 
Marek MAJERCIK 
Jan ADLOF 
Frantisek VOLEK 
Michal PAZURKIEWICZ 
Marcin STECKI 
Tomasz MURAWSKI 
Rafal MAZURKIEWICZ 
Jakub BOLEK 
Tomasz KARCZ 
Peter BAS 
Rafal OCHOCKI 
David COUFAL 
Mikolaj BUDZYNSKI 

FMN 
MAMS 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 

Nat 
HUN 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 

Competitor 
MW Performance 

TRT Racing Team 

LAKI RT53 

Slovakiaracing 

GARO racing team 

Motofashion 

LAKI RT53 

GARO racing team 

PRIO Racing Team 

CNC Invest 

CKM 

The Other Left Racing Team 

AUTOMOBILKLUB WIELKOPOLSKA

AIM Motocykle racing team 

Bimoto Racing 

Querk Racing Team 

PFB Racing Team 

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

Bike 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Laps 
5 
6 
4 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
8 
5 
6 
3 
7 
8 
4 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
2:01.928 
2:03.448 
2:04.457 
2:04.726 
2:06.408 
2:06.715 
2:06.883 
2:07.232 
2:08.388 
2:08.506 
2:10.489 
2:10.749 
2:11.873 
2:12.063 
2:13.093 
2:13.652 
2:16.040 
2:17.746 

Diff 

1.520 
2.529 
2.798 
4.480 
4.787 
4.955 
5.304 
6.460 
6.578 
8.561 
8.821 
9.945 

10.135 
11.165 
11.724 
14.112 
15.818 

Best Speed 
139,951 
138,228 
137,108 
136,812 
134,991 
134,664 
134,486 
134,117 
132,910 
132,788 
130,770 
130,510 
129,397 
129,211 
128,211 
127,675 
125,434 
123,880 

- 
- 
- 

Poin
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.06.05. 10:29:46 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 600 

Free Practice 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:35 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 10:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
14 
95 

222 
43 
80 
11 
41 
21 

9 
24 
10 
26 
48 
15 

219 
60 
65 

174 
53 
17 
64 

Name 
Mate LACZKO 
Mariusz JUSZCZAK 
Milan MURGAS 
Petr JADRNY 
Tomasz DEJNEKA 
Daniel WACHOWSKI 
Vladimir LIDIK 
Rafal OCHOCKI 
Marek MAJERCIK 
Dusan KOVARIK 
Rafal MAZURKIEWICZ 
Frantisek VOLEK 
Jan ADLOF 
Marcin STECKI 
Mikolaj BUDZYNSKI 
Michal PAZURKIEWICZ 
Tomasz MURAWSKI 
Peter BAS 
Tomasz KARCZ 
Jakub BOLEK 
David COUFAL 

FMN 
MAMS 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 

Nat 
HUN 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
CZE 

Competitor 
MW Performance 

TRT Racing Team 

LAKI RT53 

Slovakiaracing 

Motofashion 

GARO racing team 

GARO racing team 

LAKI RT53 

AIM Motocykle racing team 

CNC Invest 

PRIO Racing Team 

The Other Left Racing Team 

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

CKM 

AUTOMOBILKLUB WIELKOPOLSKA

PFB Racing Team 

Querk Racing Team 

Bimoto Racing 

Bike 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Bridgest
Pirelli 

Laps 
9 
8 
7 
7 
5 
8 
5 
1 
6 
4 
8 
6 
7 
8 
4 
5 
7 
4 
6 

Best Tm 
2:01.445 
2:02.672 
2:04.171 
2:04.857 
2:05.039 
2:05.698 
2:07.603 
2:08.010 
2:09.017 
2:10.112 
2:10.351 
2:10.543 
2:10.616 
2:11.379 
2:12.100 
2:12.515 
2:13.200 
2:15.925 
2:16.819 

Diff 

1.227 
2.726 
3.412 
3.594 
4.253 
6.158 
6.565 
7.572 
8.667 
8.906 
9.098 
9.171 
9.934 

10.655 
11.070 
11.755 
14.480 
15.374 

Best Speed 
140,508 
139,103 
137,423 
136,668 
136,469 
135,754 
133,727 
133,302 
132,262 
131,149 
130,908 
130,716 
130,642 
129,884 
129,175 
128,770 
128,108 
125,540 
124,720 

- 
- 

Poin
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.06.04. 17:28:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 600 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:05:45 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 17:05 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
14 Mate LACZKO

2:01.445

 1 2
95 Mariusz JUSZCZAK

2:02.672

 1 3
222 Milan MURGAS

2:04.171

 1 4
43 Petr JADRNY

2:04.857

 2 5
80 Tomasz DEJNEKA

2:05.039

 2 6
11 Daniel WACHOWSKI

2:05.698

 2 7
41 Vladimir LIDIK

2:07.603

 2 8
21 Rafal OCHOCKI

2:08.010

 3 9
9 Marek MAJERCIK

2:09.017

 3 10
24 Dusan KOVARIK

2:10.112

 3 11
10 R. MAZURKIEWICZ

2:10.351

 3 12
26 Frantisek VOLEK

2:10.543

 4 13
48 Jan ADLOF

2:10.616

 4 14
15 Marcin STECKI

2:11.379

 4 15
219 Mikolaj BUDZYNSKI

2:12.100

 4 16
60 M. PAZURKIEWICZ

2:12.515

 5 17
65 Tomasz MURAWSKI

2:13.200

 5 18
174 Peter BAS

2:15.925

 5 19
53 Tomasz KARCZ

2:16.819

 5 20
17 Jakub BOLEK

 6 21
64 David COUFAL

Printed: 2016.06.05. 7:37:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 600 

Race 

Race (12 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 16:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 

17 
222 
24 
14 
60 

219 
21 
41 
95 
15 
53 
65 

174 
10 

9 
48 

Name 

Jakub BOLEK 
Milan MURGAS 
Dusan KOVARIK 
Mate LACZKO 
Michal PAZURKIEWICZ 
Mikolaj BUDZYNSKI 
Rafal OCHOCKI 
Vladimir LIDIK 
Mariusz JUSZCZAK 
Marcin STECKI 
Tomasz KARCZ 
Tomasz MURAWSKI 
Peter BAS 
Rafal MAZURKIEWICZ 

Marek MAJERCIK 
Jan ADLOF 

FMN 

PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
MAMS 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 

SMF 
ACCR 

Nat 

POL 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 

SVK 
CZE 

Competitor 
Bimoto Racing 

LAKI RT53 

LAKI RT53 

MW Performance 

CKM 

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

GARO racing team 

TRT Racing Team 

The Other Left Racing Team 

Querk Racing Team 

AUTOMOBILKLUB WIELKOPOLS

PFB Racing Team 

AIM Motocykle racing team 

GARO racing team 

PRIO Racing Team 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

600 
600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridgest
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Bridgest

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 

Total Tm 

11:56.895 
12:05.735 
12:08.822 
12:09.944 
12:14.337 
12:19.817 
12:32.459 
12:34.493 
12:37.722 
12:37.793 
12:47.191 
13:19.352 
13:30.256 
13:57.296 

0.000 
12:09.300 

Diff 

8.840 
11.927 
13.049 
17.442 
22.922 
35.564 
37.598 
40.827 
40.898 
50.296 

1:22.457 
1:33.361 
2:00.401 

DNF 
DQ 

Best Tm 

2:21.133 
2:23.373 
2:24.092 
2:23.031 
2:22.841 
2:25.193 
2:25.585 
2:25.572 
2:27.954 
2:27.599 
2:30.334 
2:36.671 
2:38.888 
2:44.766 

2:21.898 

Points

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.840 

Avg. Speed 

119,013 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.133 

Best Speed 

120,907 

Best Lap by 

17 - Jakub BOLEK 

Printed: 2016.06.05. 18:09:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 600 

Race 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:52:52 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 17:45 

Announcements 
#48 black flag due to ignoring ride through penalty 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
8 

117 
87 

121 
2 

777 
54 
23 
58 

169 
114 

7 
144 

1 
55 
13 
94 
71 
88 
10 

888 
77 
41 
89 
11 
16 
80 
99 

111 

Name 
Rafal LYKO 
Stefan CIRBUS 
Lukasz MIERZWINSKI 
Zbigniew JEDRZEJEK 
Zbynek CECH 
Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Guy HAREL 
Radek KUBISTA 
Kamil BARANSKI 
Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 
Lukasz ZLOTNICKI 
Mariusz KRUCZEK 
Wojciech ZLOTNICKI 
Laurentiu STOICULESCU
Slawomir KUBZDYL 
Piotr FALAT 
Ladislav KUBOUSEK 
Krzysztof NOWICKI 
Krzysztof ZACIERA 
Aleksander KOPIS 
Grzegorz WOJCIK 
Roman HNILICA 
Krzysztof KOZIOL 
Jarek JAKUBOWSKI 
Martin HNILICA 
Krzysztof GIEDROJC 
Dariusz MUSZYNSKI 
Mariusz SZERSZEN 

FMN 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
FRM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 

Nat 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
ROM 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
ROM 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 

Competitor 

Cirpal Racing 

Motofashion 

ZC Racing 

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

motomaxx racing team 

Taifun Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

SBKRacingteam 

Golden Bros Racing 

MTC Kruczek 

AK Polski 

ASL Racing Team 

Automobilklub Gorzow Wielkopolski 

PFTRANSPORT 

Automobilklub krolewski 

Wojcik FHP Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

AK Krolewski 

Exteria Racing 

Team LRP Poland 

Team LRP Poland 

DTMT 

Bike 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
SST 1000 
1000 
1000 
SST 1000 
1000 
1000 
+600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Bridges
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridges
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridges
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 
3 
5 
7 
8 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
5 
6 
8 
8 
4 
6 
7 
4 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:01.710 
2:02.379 
2:04.533 
2:04.576 
2:04.847 
2:05.622 
2:05.930 
2:06.110 
2:06.477 
2:06.492 
2:06.579 
2:07.670 
2:08.983 
2:09.037 
2:09.586 
2:09.988 
2:10.489 
2:11.142 
2:12.053 
2:12.307 
2:14.234 
2:15.091 
2:15.160 
2:19.483 

Diff 

0.669 
2.823 
2.866 
3.137 
3.912 
4.220 
4.400 
4.767 
4.782 
4.869 
5.960 
7.273 
7.327 
7.876 
8.278 
8.779 
9.432 

10.343 
10.597 
12.524 
13.381 
13.450 
17.773 

Best Speed 
140,202 
139,436 
137,024 
136,977 
136,679 
135,836 
135,504 
135,310 
134,918 
134,902 
134,809 
133,657 
132,297 
132,241 
131,681 
131,274 
130,770 
130,118 
129,221 
128,973 
127,121 
126,315 
126,250 
122,337 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

oints
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.06.04. 8:48:11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 1000 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:25:39 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 08:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
117 

8 
2 

23 
58 
87 
94 
54 
80 

114 
777 

1 
111 
144 
13 
77 
71 

888 
10 
16 
99 
89 
41 
88 

7 
11 
55 

169 

Name 
Stefan CIRBUS 
Rafal LYKO 
Zbynek CECH 
Guy HAREL 
Radek KUBISTA 
Lukasz MIERZWINSKI 
Piotr FALAT 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Krzysztof GIEDROJC 
Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 
Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI 
Wojciech ZLOTNICKI 
Mariusz SZERSZEN 
Mariusz KRUCZEK 
Slawomir KUBZDYL 
Grzegorz WOJCIK 
Ladislav KUBOUSEK 
Aleksander KOPIS 
Krzysztof ZACIERA 
Martin HNILICA 
Dariusz MUSZYNSKI 
Krzysztof KOZIOL 
Roman HNILICA 
Krzysztof NOWICKI 
Lukasz ZLOTNICKI 
Jarek JAKUBOWSKI 
Laurentiu STOICULESCU
Kamil BARANSKI 

FMN 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
FRM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 

Nat 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
ROM 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
ROM 
POL 

Competitor 
Cirpal Racing 

ZC Racing 

Taifun Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

PFTRANSPORT 

motomaxx racing team 

Team LRP Poland 

SBKRacingteam 

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

AK Polski 

DTMT 

MTC Kruczek 

Automobilklub Gorzow Wielkopolski 

Wojcik FHP Racing Team 

Automobilklub krolewski 

Exteria Racing 

Team LRP Poland 

AK Krolewski 

Exteria Racing 

Golden Bros Racing 

ASL Racing Team 

Bike 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
Aprilia 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Tyre 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 
7 
7 
8 
8 
9 
8 
7 
2 
8 
5 
3 
8 
6 
4 
8 
5 
8 
2 
5 
3 
7 
7 
8 
1 

Best Tm 
2:01.691 
2:02.676 
2:03.015 
2:04.435 
2:04.454 
2:05.441 
2:05.654 
2:05.656 
2:05.800 
2:05.901 
2:07.254 
2:08.092 
2:08.580 
2:08.844 
2:09.267 
2:09.967 
2:10.324 
2:12.057 
2:12.955 
2:13.322 
2:13.361 
2:13.918 
2:13.968 

Diff 

0.985 
1.324 
2.744 
2.763 
3.750 
3.963 
3.965 
4.109 
4.210 
5.563 
6.401 
6.889 
7.153 
7.576 
8.276 
8.633 

10.366 
11.264 
11.631 
11.670 
12.227 
12.277 

Best Speed 
140,224 
139,098 
138,715 
137,132 
137,111 
136,032 
135,801 
135,799 
135,644 
135,535 
134,094 
133,217 
132,711 
132,439 
132,006 
131,295 
130,935 
129,217 
128,344 
127,991 
127,953 
127,421 
127,374 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Poin
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.06.04. 12:39:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 1000 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:12:39 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 11:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
117 

2 
11 
8 

114 
54 
87 

169 
58 
23 

1 
94 
80 

888 
111 

7 
55 
13 
10 
71 
77 
16 
99 
88 
41 

144 
89 

777 

Name 
Stefan CIRBUS 
Zbynek CECH 
Jarek JAKUBOWSKI 
Rafal LYKO 
Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Lukasz MIERZWINSKI 
Kamil BARANSKI 
Radek KUBISTA 
Guy HAREL 
Wojciech ZLOTNICKI 
Piotr FALAT 
Krzysztof GIEDROJC 
Aleksander KOPIS 
Mariusz SZERSZEN 
Lukasz ZLOTNICKI 
Laurentiu STOICULESCU
Slawomir KUBZDYL 
Krzysztof ZACIERA 
Ladislav KUBOUSEK 
Grzegorz WOJCIK 
Martin HNILICA 
Dariusz MUSZYNSKI 
Krzysztof NOWICKI 
Roman HNILICA 
Mariusz KRUCZEK 
Krzysztof KOZIOL 
Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI 

FMN 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
FRM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 

Nat 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
ROM 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
ROM 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 

Competitor 
Cirpal Racing 

ZC Racing 

SBKRacingteam 

motomaxx racing team 

Exteria Racing 

Taifun Racing Team 

AK Polski 

PFTRANSPORT 

Team LRP Poland 

DTMT 

Golden Bros Racing 

ASL Racing Team 

Automobilklub Gorzow Wielkopolski 

Automobilklub krolewski 

Wojcik FHP Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

Team LRP Poland 

Exteria Racing 

MTC Kruczek 

AK Krolewski 

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

Bike 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Aprilia 
BMW 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Tyre 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Bridgest
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
9 
8 
7 
5 
6 
5 
7 
6 
8 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
5 
4 
4 
5 
7 
8 
3 
7 
6 
3 
2 
2 
8 

Best Tm 
2:00.968 
2:02.562 
2:02.689 
2:03.668 
2:04.040 
2:04.590 
2:04.860 
2:04.935 
2:05.125 
2:05.216 
2:05.471 
2:05.976 
2:06.040 
2:06.886 
2:07.209 
2:07.950 
2:08.402 
2:08.718 
2:08.759 
2:09.657 
2:09.753 
2:10.568 
2:10.974 
2:11.916 
2:12.097 
2:13.391 
2:13.528 

Diff 

1.594 
1.721 
2.700 
3.072 
3.622 
3.892 
3.967 
4.157 
4.248 
4.503 
5.008 
5.072 
5.918 
6.241 
6.982 
7.434 
7.750 
7.791 
8.689 
8.785 
9.600 

10.006 
10.948 
11.129 
12.423 
12.560 

Best Speed 
141,062 
139,227 
139,083 
137,982 
137,569 
136,961 
136,665 
136,583 
136,376 
136,277 
136,000 
135,454 
135,386 
134,483 
134,141 
133,365 
132,895 
132,569 
132,527 
131,609 
131,511 
130,691 
130,285 
129,355 
129,178 
127,925 
127,793 

- 

Poin
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.06.05. 10:59:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 1000 

Free Practice 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:31:19 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
117 

8 
54 
11 
2 

777 
87 
23 

114 
94 
58 

111 
80 

169 
7 

13 
144 

1 
55 
77 

888 
16 
41 
71 
99 
10 
88 
89 

Name 
Stefan CIRBUS 
Rafal LYKO 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Jarek JAKUBOWSKI 
Zbynek CECH 
Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI 
Lukasz MIERZWINSKI 
Guy HAREL 
Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 
Piotr FALAT 
Radek KUBISTA 
Mariusz SZERSZEN 
Krzysztof GIEDROJC 
Kamil BARANSKI 
Lukasz ZLOTNICKI 
Slawomir KUBZDYL 
Mariusz KRUCZEK 
Wojciech ZLOTNICKI 
Laurentiu STOICULESCU
Grzegorz WOJCIK 
Aleksander KOPIS 
Martin HNILICA 
Roman HNILICA 
Ladislav KUBOUSEK 
Dariusz MUSZYNSKI 
Krzysztof ZACIERA 
Krzysztof NOWICKI 
Krzysztof KOZIOL 

FMN 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 

Nat 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
ROM 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
ROM 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 

Competitor 
Cirpal Racing 

motomaxx racing team 

ZC Racing 

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

Taifun Racing Team 

SBKRacingteam 

PFTRANSPORT 

Exteria Racing 

DTMT 

Team LRP Poland 

Golden Bros Racing 

Automobilklub Gorzow Wielkopolski 

MTC Kruczek 

AK Polski 

ASL Racing Team 

Wojcik FHP Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

Exteria Racing 

Team LRP Poland 

Automobilklub krolewski 

AK Krolewski 

Bike 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
BMW 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
Aprilia 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Tyre 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridgest
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 
6 
5 
5 
8 
6 
4 
5 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
5 
8 
5 
6 
4 
3 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
7 

Best Tm 
2:00.394 
2:02.894 
2:03.685 
2:04.357 
2:05.085 
2:05.291 
2:05.333 
2:06.084 
2:06.351 
2:06.524 
2:06.697 
2:07.113 
2:07.338 
2:07.705 
2:08.042 
2:09.362 
2:09.762 
2:10.431 
2:10.695 
2:11.387 
2:11.390 
2:11.619 
2:12.970 
2:13.038 
2:14.356 
2:15.176 
2:16.136 
2:17.768 

Diff 

2.500 
3.291 
3.963 
4.691 
4.897 
4.939 
5.690 
5.957 
6.130 
6.303 
6.719 
6.944 
7.311 
7.648 
8.968 
9.368 

10.037 
10.301 
10.993 
10.996 
11.225 
12.576 
12.644 
13.962 
14.782 
15.742 
17.374 

Best Speed 
141,735 
138,851 
137,963 
137,218 
136,419 
136,195 
136,149 
135,338 
135,052 
134,868 
134,684 
134,243 
134,006 
133,620 
133,269 
131,909 
131,502 
130,828 
130,564 
129,876 
129,873 
129,647 
128,330 
128,264 
127,006 
126,235 
125,345 
123,860 

Poin
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.06.04. 17:52:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 1000 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 17:30:06 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 17:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
117 Stefan CIRBUS

2:00.394

 1 2
8 Rafal LYKO

2:02.894

 1 3
54 Juraj KNEZOVIC

2:03.685

 1 4
11 Jarek JAKUBOWSKI

2:04.357

 2 5
2 Zbynek CECH

2:05.085

 2 6
777 J. BUDZYNSKI

2:05.291

 2 7
87 L. MIERZWINSKI

2:05.333

 2 8
23 Guy HAREL

2:06.084

 3 9
114 J. SZCZESNY

2:06.351

 3 10
94 Piotr FALAT

2:06.524

 3 11
58 Radek KUBISTA

2:06.697

 3 12
111 Mariusz SZERSZEN

2:07.113

 4 13
80 K. GIEDROJC

2:07.338

 4 14
169 Kamil BARANSKI

2:07.705

 4 15
7 Lukasz ZLOTNICKI

2:08.042

 4 16
13 Slawomir KUBZDYL

2:09.362

 5 17
144 Mariusz KRUCZEK

2:09.762

 5 18
1 Wojciech ZLOTNICKI

2:10.431

 5 19
55 L. STOICULESCU

2:10.695

 5 20
77 Grzegorz WOJCIK

2:11.387

 6 21
888 Aleksander KOPIS

2:11.390

 6 22
16 Martin HNILICA

2:11.619

 6 23
41 Roman HNILICA

2:12.970

 6 24
71 Ladislav KUBOUSEK

2:13.038

 7 25
99 Dariusz MUSZYNSKI

2:14.356

 7 26
10 Krzysztof ZACIERA

2:15.176

 7 27
88 Krzysztof NOWICKI

2:16.136

 7 28
89 Krzysztof KOZIOL

2:17.768

Printed: 2016.06.05. 7:37:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 1000 

Race 

Race (12 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 17:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

11 
8 

87 
117 
54 

888 
777 
80 

169 
114 
144 
58 

7 
2 

77 
13 
94 
41 
16 
88 

1 
111 
10 
71 

55 
99 
89 
23 

Name 

Jarek JAKUBOWSKI 
Rafal LYKO 
Lukasz MIERZWINSKI 
Stefan CIRBUS 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Aleksander KOPIS 
Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI 
Krzysztof GIEDROJC 
Kamil BARANSKI 
Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 
Mariusz KRUCZEK 
Radek KUBISTA 
Lukasz ZLOTNICKI 
Zbynek CECH 
Grzegorz WOJCIK 
Slawomir KUBZDYL 
Piotr FALAT 
Roman HNILICA 
Martin HNILICA 
Krzysztof NOWICKI 
Wojciech ZLOTNICKI 
Mariusz SZERSZEN 
Krzysztof ZACIERA 
Ladislav KUBOUSEK 

Laurentiu STOICULESCU 
Dariusz MUSZYNSKI 
Krzysztof KOZIOL 
Guy HAREL 

FMN 

PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 

FRM 
PZM 
PZM 
FRM 

Nat 

POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 

ROM 
POL 
POL 
ROM 

Competitor 

Cirpal Racing 

motomaxx racing team 

Automobilklub Rzeszowski 

Team LRP Poland 

SBKRacingteam 

MTC Kruczek 

Exteria Racing 

Golden Bros Racing 

ZC Racing 

Wojcik FHP Racing Team 

Automobilklub Gorzow Wielkopolsk

PFTRANSPORT 

Exteria Racing 

Exteria Racing 

AK Polski 

DTMT 

Automobilklub krolewski 

ASL Racing Team 

Team LRP Poland 

AK Krolewski 

Taifun Racing Team 

Bike 

Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 

BMW 
BMW 
Aprilia 
BMW 

Class 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Total Tm 

18:03.652 
18:05.559 
18:05.642 
18:08.112 
18:19.298 
18:19.400 
18:21.234 
18:24.564 
18:24.607 
18:24.809 
18:28.686 
18:36.373 
18:36.800 
18:42.924 
18:56.542 
18:57.355 
18:57.514 
19:00.819 
19:00.861 
19:13.144 
19:16.061 
19:17.245 
19:17.408 
18:15.507 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

1.907 
1.990 
4.460 

15.646 
15.748 
17.582 
20.912 
20.955 
21.157 
25.034 
32.721 
33.148 
39.272 
52.890 
53.703 
53.862 
57.167 
57.209 

1:09.492 
1:12.409 
1:13.593 
1:13.756 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:11.365 
2:12.598 
2:12.470 
2:12.837 
2:14.048 
2:12.727 
2:14.869 
2:13.395 
2:14.909 
2:15.885 
2:15.609 
2:16.843 
2:15.951 
2:17.718 
2:15.928 
2:18.155 
2:19.662 
2:16.931 
2:17.101 
2:19.130 
2:20.067 
2:21.996 
2:20.341 
2:31.981 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.907 

Avg. Speed 

125,974 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.365 

Best Speed 

129,898 

Best Lap by 

11 - Jarek JAKUBOWSKI 

Printed: 2016.06.05. 19:04:52 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC 1000 

Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 18:44:23 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 18:15 
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